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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NWK LG2 182.150 45.950 44.250 47.100 44.850
1T1 2 1

265 Megan Lill 9.400
268 Emily Russell 9.350 8.950 9.300
269 Avary Sprencel 9.100
272 Kylee Ward 9.050 9.100 9.0009.425
270 Alyssa Moeller 9.050 8.550 8.9509.300
274 Roslyn Curtis 8.950 9.4009.650
266 Tyler Boyd 8.700
273 Doreen Vatankhah 8.7509.425
267 Elizabeth Smith 8.750

2 Love LG2 181.225 45.200 44.675 46.500 44.850
1T4 1 2

215 Madison Teague 9.350 9.0009.300
222 Clara Laskowski 9.200 9.275 9.1509.350
221 Roberta Guajardo 9.000 9.400 9.0009.400
223 Katherine Hernandez 8.850 8.7509.350
214 Avery Rodgers 8.800 8.400
220 Emaleigh Force 9.150 8.950
219 Leila Penette 8.450
218 Syrus Martinez 9.100

3 Mary Jane's LG2 178.025 45.800 43.325 44.800 44.100
32 4 4

232 Ava Hoffman 9.400 8.650 8.4508.925
226 Gabriella Robinson 9.300 8.450 8.7508.925
225 Natalie Salazar 9.100 8.650 8.4509.050
230 Zoe Rios 9.000 9.075 9.2009.175
233 Isabel Longoria 9.000 9.2508.725
231 Rachel Perales 8.500

4 Jing's LG2 177.500 45.500 43.100 45.400 43.500
43 5 3

250 Mia Garcia 9.300 8.350 8.300
248 Liana Corona 9.150 9.150 8.7009.300
251 Cynthia Sarellano 9.100 8.800 8.7509.450
252 Vanessa Jimenez 9.100 9.0009.325
249 Tannah Lopez 8.850 8.100 8.225
253 Giselle Olivarez 8.700 8.7509.100
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5 AHGA LG2 175.750 44.300 43.875 44.700 42.875
65 3 5

206 Brooke Badger 9.100 9.100 8.9509.300
203 Kassidy Thompson 8.900 9.250 8.4508.025
202 Makenna Ralph 8.800 9.125 8.8009.250
204 Mikayla Gutierrez 8.800 8.2009.000
201 Taylor Ralph 8.700 8.000 9.125
205 Elisabeth Jackson 8.400 8.475

6 Powerhouse TNT LG2 172.775 43.300 42.200 44.325 42.950
56 6 6

258 Addison Duarte 9.000 9.125 8.6258.800
262 Isabella Morgan 8.850 7.850 9.175
260 Cadence White 8.650 8.000 8.8259.000
257 Bailey Hitchman 8.600 8.3508.625
261 Isabel Flores 8.200 8.825 8.8008.725
259 Madelyn Sherburne 8.400 8.350
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